OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE

Govt. of West Bengal EB-2, Sector-I, Salt Lake

Kolkata-700 064

Phone: (033) 2337 4761 (Office)

(033) 2337 4782 (Principal)

E-mail: principal.bnckol@gmail.com



অধ্যক্ষের কার্য্যালয় বি**ধাননগর কলে**জ

পশ্চিমবঙ্গ সরকার ব্লক-ই.বি:-২, সেক্টর-১, সল্ট লেক কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০৬৪

দূরভাষ - (০৩৩) ২৩৩৭-৪৭৬১ (অফিস) (০৩৩) ২৩৩৭-৪৭৮২ (অধ্যক্ষ)

Date	 20	

Dated: 17th August, 2023

No: 129/23

No.

In pursuance of the Department of Higher Education, GoWB, Memo No. 30(23-SSS (A/CS/T)/2023 dated 14.08.23, the undersigned, on 17th August, 2023, has constituted the ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE of Bidhannagar College, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700064 as follows:

- Dr. Saurabh Chakraborti (Mob: 94342 41455), Chairperson, Principal, Bidhannagar College.
- Dr. Dipankar Bhattacharyya (Mob. 89024 15020), Convener, Associate Professor, Department of Bengali, Bidhannagar College.
- Shri Arnab Saha (Mob 92392 74590), Member, WBCS (Exe), Deputy Magistrate and Deputy Collector, Bidhannagar Sub-Division, Govt. of West Bengal.
- Shri Pratik Basu (Mob 90733 43321) Member, IC, Bidhannagar (North) Police Station, Salt Lake, Kolkata.
- Smt. Anjana Ojha (Mob 89612 91062), Member as Social Worker.
- Ms. Brinda Sarkar (Mob 98310 16345), Member as Representative from Media (The Telegraph)
- Shri Jibadip Bhaduri (Mob 70038 30090), Member as Parent.
- Dr. Ratan Kumar Biswas (Mob 89811 49344) Member, Associate Professor and Head, Department of History, Bidhannagar College.
- Dr. Kaushik Bhattacharyya (Mob 94322 36920) Member, Assistant Professor, Department of Anthropology, Bidhannagar College.
- Prof. Swaty Mitra (Mob 98360 31873) Member, Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bidhannagar College.
- Shri Pradip Das (Mob 62890 50095), Member, UDC, Office of the Principal, Bidhannagar College.
- Smt. Shripa Tapadar (Mob 98302 33738), Member, Group D, Office of the Principal, Bidhannagar College.
- Tanvi Chakraborty (Roll No. 21069) (Mob 98368 22304), Student Member, B.Sc., 4th Semester (Microbiology Honours), Bidhannagar College.
- Saikat Barai (Roll No. 230004) (Mob 70035 50191), Student Member, B.A., 1st Semester (Political Science Honours), Bidhannagar College.

Dated: 17th August, 2023 Salt Lake, Kolkata Principal Bidhannagar College

→ Principal Bidhannagar College Salt Lake, Köl-64